DESTINATION
Anaheim
Atlantic City
Austin
Boston

Cape Cod

Central Massachusetts
Central Massachusetts

Connecticut

Fort Lauderdale

Fort Worth

Grapevine Texas

REP
Julie Rice

Anne Bergen, CMP, CEM

Sarah McCabe
Doug Melinn
Patti Lloyd

Charisse Martinez, CMP
Elke Opsahl, CDME

Candy lannucci-Guay
Agnieszka (Agnes) Zaranski
Melissa Hayden

Codi Missimo

PHONE
714-833-2932
609-318-6114
512-583-7200
603-966-6945
508-5629351

508-753-1550, ext 254

312-237-6747
860-803-4896
954-205-3052
240-306-5435
817-410-3533

EMAIL

jrice@visitanaheim.org
anneb@visitatlanticcity.com
smccabe@visitaustin.org
dmelinn@meetboston.com
patti@capecodchamber.org
cmartinez@discovercentralma.org
eopsahl@choosechicago.com
candyi@ctmeeting.org
Azaranski@broward.org
MelissaHayden@FortWorth.com
CMissimo@GrapevineTexasUSA.com

WEBSITE
www.visitanaheim.org/meetings/
visitatlanticcity.com
visitaustin.org

meetboston.com
capecodchamber.org
www.discovercentralma.org
www.choosechicago.com/meeting-planners/
ctmeetings.org
VisitLauderdale.com
FortWorth.com
GrapevineTexasUSA.com

Hartford Andrew McCauley 860-728-2608 amccauley@ctconventions.com ctconventions.com

LongBeach Anne Renken, CMM, DES 562-822-8024 AnneR@longbeachcvb.org visitlongbeach.com

Longlsland Doris Martinez Oronoz 631-951-3900, ext 324 doris@discoverlongisland.com discoverlongisland.com

LosAngeles AnnJanes Quinn 718-433-4006 ajanesquinn@latourism.org meetla.com

Memphis Brandon Benson 901-543-5312 brandonbenson@mempbhistravel.com www.memphistravel.com

Montréal Dawn Eagleton 240-676-7575 deagleton@mtl.org meetings.mtl.org

Nashville Elisa Jaworski 610-738-1460 elisa@visitmusiccity.com visitmusiccity.com

New Orleans Raquel “Rocky” Dufauchard  504-566-5061 rdufauchard@neworleans.com neworleans.com/meeting-planners/
New Orleans FayNedd, MS, CGMP,HMCC 504-566-5060 fnedd@neworleans.com neworleans.com/meeting-planners/
New York City Matt K. Schechter 917-756-6290 mschechter@nyctourism.com nyctourism.com

Newport Rl Patricia Smurro, CMP,HMCC 401-845-9116 psmurro@discovernewport.org DiscoverNewport.org

Norfolk Vianetta Johnson 757-622-2926 vjohnson@visitnorfolktoday.com www.visitnorfolk.com

Orlando Kelly Albert 609-431-0946 kelly.albert@visitorlando.com visitorlando.com

PalmBeaches
Palm Springs
Philadelphia

Tamara C. Haynie
Angie Day, CMP

Kevin Richards

561-233-3038
760-969-1313
215-636-3482

thaynie@thepalmbeaches.com
angie@visitgreaterps.com
Kevin@discoverphl.com

thepalmbeaches.com
www.visitgreaterpalmsprings.com/meetings/
discoverPHL.com

Phoenix Chris Robertson 602-452-6221 crobertson@visitphoenix.com www.visitphoenix.com
Providence Jonathan Neis 401-456-0236 JNeis@GoProvidence.com GoProvidence.com
Salt Lake Karen Staples, CMP, CASE 860-324-3990 KStaples@VisitSaltLake.com VisitSaltLake.com

Salt Lake Suzanne Bajek 860-302-2437 SBajek@VisitSaltLake.com VisitSaltLake.com

San Antonio Colleen Buchanan 210-244-2062 Colleen.Buchanan@visitsanantonio.com VisitSanAntonio.com
SanDiego Lori Alstrom, CMP, HMCC 716-818-9882 lalstrom@sandiego.org SanDiego.org

San Francisco Karen Dunn 917-301-6007 karen@sftravel.com sftravel.com

Saratoga Springs Nancy Jess 518-584-1531 Nancy@discoversaratoga.org discoversaratoga.org

Toronto Debbie Miller
Valley Forge & Montgomery County Scott Higgins
Vancouver Jackie Kavcak
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r Your Destination Experts
headquartered in the Northeast

416-301-9098
610-834-7963
512-608-9229

dmiller@destinationtoronto.com
shiggins@valleyforge.org
jkavcak@destinationvancouver.com

www.destinationtoronto.com/meetings/
meet.valleyforge.org
https://www.destinationvancouver.com/meeting/



